ordine codsez

1 G08

2 EO1

3 P10

4 J01

5 MO1

6 T10

7 U01

8 W13

9 W16
10 KO3
11 V02
12 RO1
13 R10
14 EO7
15 E17
16 C06
17 K05
18 L29
19 LO3
20 J15
21 FO9
22 W23
23 TO1
24 TO7
25 L01
26 U06
27 P21
28 T13
29 W22
30 V05
31 GOo1
32 NO5
33 R0O2
34 TO2
35 W18
36 NO1
37 K16
38 F15
39 W15
40 LO4
41 K12
42 F12
43 V08
44 V01
45 M08
46 EO05
47 S01
48 K01
49 P17
50 P05
51 PO1
52 L02
53 F18
54 X01
55 C20
56 F14
57 M09
58 E04
59 BO1
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sezione
SANREMO
BOLOGNA
BRA

BARI
VIGEVANO
MILAZZO
PERUGIA
MESTRE
PADOVA
COSENZA
GORIZIA
ROMA

COLLI ALBANI
FERRARA
RIMINI
CASERTA
LAMEZIA TERME
TREVIGLIO
BERGAMO
SAN SEVERO
LUCCA
VERONA
PALERMO
CATANIA
MILANO
TERNI
NOVARA
SIRACUSA
TREVISO
MONFALCONE
GENOVA
MERANO
ALTO LAZIO
ACIREALE
ROVIGO
TRENTO
AMANTEA
PISA
MONTEGRAPPA
BRESCIA
SOVERATO

MONTAGNA PISTOIESE

UDINE
TRIESTE
PESARO
CESENA
CAGLIARI
CATANZARO
IVREA
ALPIGNANO
TORINO
ALBINO
PONTEDERA
AOSTA
SALERNO
PIOMBINO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
CASALECCHIO DI RENO

POTENZA

finale
1.655.525
1.031.372
952.128
740.498
688.864
600.615
549.719
532.570
528.423
500.244
486.507
476.634
475.574
468.880
461.295
429.952
427.410
419.631
417.430
389.334
380.003
355.646
354.091
348.111
339.864
338.117
332.763
329.917
326.574
291.763
291.712
290.739
283.893
281.842
279.618
260.274
259.662
254.965
250.331
249.628
249.344
247.440
236.368
213.696
199.041
187.987
187.436
183.722
183.123
181.176
175.573
174.879
171.520
169.748
168.694
168.299
162.432
162.408
160.125
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60 F13
61 VO3
62 E15
63 W11
64 AO5
65 CO03
66 W14
67 P15
68 R12
69 TO5
70 E12
71 C16
72 L10
73 V06
74 EO8
75 AO3
76 F22
77 F19
78 AO7
79 L19
80 M04
81 RO3
82 L08
83 P11
84 G06
85 E06
86 P19
87 T14
88 J05
89 NO3
90 J12
91 FO3
92 E18
93 C01
94 J02
95 C12
96 L21
97 G11
98 FO1
99 S09
100 C04
101 D03
102 FO8
103 PO8
104 NO7
105 G04
106 E16
107 LO6
108 J10
109 W12
110 M10
111 LO9
112 T15
113 S03
114 L12
115 R20
116 F16
117 L16
118 G02
119 wo1
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MONTECATINI
GRADO

RAVENNA

FELTRE

NERETO
BATTIPAGLIA
MONTEBELLUNA
CUNEO

FROSINONE
CALTANISSETTA
MODENA

POMPEI

COMO

PORDENONE
FIDENZA

CHIETI

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PRATO

ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI
MAGENTA

FANO

APRILIA

CERNUSCO SUL NAVIGLIO
CASALE MONFERRATO
LOANO

FAENZA

MONDOVI

TERMINI IMERESE
BRINDISI

BRUNICO

LECCE

AREZZO

SCANDIANO

NAPOLI

ANDRIA

NOCERA INFERIORE
MONZA

VAL BORMIDA
FIRENZE

SASSARI
BENEVENTO
TERMOLI

LIVORNO

BIELLA

ROVERETO

IMPERIA

REGGIO EMILIA
BUSTO ARSIZIO
FOGGIA

MARCON
SENIGALLIA
CINISELLO BALSAMO
TRAPANI
CAPOTERRA

ERBA

VITERBO

PISTOIA

LISSONE
ALASSIO-ALBENGA-DIANO MARINA
VENEZIA

160.000
155.552
154.688
154.378
151.606
151.410
147.386
147.020
143.558
141.404
139.991
137.994
134.203
130.833
129.002
120.984
118.656
115.855
112.005
111.460
106.368
105.180
103.671
99.348
98.642
95.761
92.988
92.421
92.340
88.200
85.033
80.682
77.778
76.069
75.317
75.192
73.476
71.848
70.686
67.788
65.098
64.680
63.921
61.338
60.710
57.248
56.268
55.757
55.148
52.144
49.276
47.610
47.472
43.512
42.210
41.363
37.460
34.344
33.282
33.264
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120 W06 BELLUNO 32.362
121 W19 SAN DONA DI PIAVE 31.976
122 J0O8 CASTELLANA GROTTE 31.654
123 R19 VELLETRI 31.320
124 F29 VINCI 29.054
125 T12 SANTA TERESA DI RIVA 27.965
126 PO7 ASTI 27.563
127 L22 PAVIA 27.390
128 L23 PESCHIERA BORROMEO 27.171
129 L28 SONDRIO 26.993
130 P18 MONCALIERI 26.400
131 F24 SIENA 26.220
132 J16 TARANTO 23.490
133 F11 MASSA CARRARA 23.433
134 J14 MOLFETTA 23.355
135 E13 PARMA 22.895
136 L30 VALLECAMONICA 22.744
137 L11 CREMONA 22.422
138 R11 FRASCATI 21.969
139 P27 RIVAROLO 21.075
140 J11 GRAVINA IN PUGLIA 19.188
141 T11 RAGUSA 18.292
142 U02 CITTA DI CASTELLO 15.111
143 FO6 GROSSETO 15.066
144 P14 CHIVASSO 14.988
145 GO7 RAPALLO 14.694
146 W24 VICENZA 13.900
147 W08 CAMPONOGARA 13.879
148 F30 VERSILIA-VIAREGGIO 13.308
149 EO09 FORLI' 12.784
150 K13 VIBO VALENTIA 11.954
151 C10 MUGNANO DI NAPOLI 11.152
152 W25 VITTORIO VENETO 10.952
153 S08 QUARTU S.ELENA 10.560
154 AO6 PESCARA 10.260
155 R0O6 CASTELLI ROMANI 9.405
156 K11 REGGIO CALABRIA 8.562
157 NO4 CLES 8.418
158 P24 OVADA 7.866
159 KO8 PAOLA 7.695
160 W07 CADORE 7.384
161 RO8 CISTERNA 6.466
162 L15 LIMBIATE 6.450
163 W20 SAN MARTINO BUON ALBERGO 6.150
164 W04 AGNO CHIAMPO 5.886
165 L26 SARONNO 5.670
166 L20 MANTOVA 5.015
167 P31 TRIVERO 4.080
168 K14 VILLA S. GIOVANNI 4.028
169 S05 OLBIA 3.773
170 RO5 CASSINO 3.692
171 F10 LUNIGIANA 2.485
172 AO1 L'AQUILA 2.470
173 W21 THIENE 2.408
174 L18 LOMAZZO 2.304
175 L31 VARESE 2.282
176 P12 CAVOUR 2.112
177 K04 CROTONE 2.100
178 JO7 CASSANO MURGE 1.700

179 K06 LOCRI 1.700



180 P16
181 M03
182 TO9
183 G09
184 TO4
185 L24
186 W02
187 L14
188 G05
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1.634
1.258
1.118

DOMODOSSOLA
CIVITANOVA MARCHE
MESSINA

SAVONA

ALCAMO

SAN DONATO MILANESE
ABANO TERME

LECCO

LA SPEZIA

986
696
504
252
208
154
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